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CERTIFICATE AUDIT FORM

Community Engaged Learning

Last Name

First /Preferred Name

E-mail Address

Student ID

See section 11.10.1, 11.10.2, and 11.10.3 of the Academic Calendar for detailed information on available certificates.

Please note that you are responsible for ensuring that your registration meets all requirements.

CERTIFICATE, Community Engaged Learning - 18 credits earned as follows:

9 credits from:

CENL/RELG 1001

CENL 2001

6 credits from the following:

CANA 2201
GENV 1201
INDG 1001
SOCI 3521

3 credits from:

3231
3511
3991
3751

CENL/RELG 4001

4201
3801
4991
4311

GENV 4521

CENL 2101

PHIL1651

PSYC 2301
RELG 2411
WGST 1001

SOCI 4971

CENL 3101
2701

2431 3801
3981 3911
2101 3201




