

## 2022-2023 CERTIFICATE AUDIT FORM

## **Community Engaged Learning**

Last Name	First /Preferred Name	E-mail Address	Student ID

See section 11.10.1, 11.10.2, and 11.10.3 of the Academic Calendar for detailed information on available certificates. Please note that you are responsible for ensuring that your registration meets all requirements.

## **CERTIFICATE, Community Engaged Learning** - 18 credits earned as follows:

9 credits from:

CENL/RELG 1001 CENL 2001 CENL 2101 CENL 3101

6 credits from the following:

CANA 2201	3231	4201	PHIL1651	2701	
<b>GENV 1201</b>	3511	3801	PSYC 2301	2431	3801
INDG 1001	3991	4991	RELG 2411	3981	3911
SOCI 3521	3751	4311	WGST 1001	2101	3201

3 credits from:

CENL/RELG 4001 GENV 4521 SOCI 4971